PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
REVISION: ECR/ECN INFORMATION: TITLE:
33471 CONNECTOR SYSTEM
MX150 SINGLE ROW
SHEET No.
F
EC No: UAU2010-1758
 1 of 6

 Refer to listed document number for products listed for all assembly polarizations and options.
  *Seal plugs are not to be used to replace shorting bar terminals.
  ◊ See Section 8.2 & 8.3 for omitted part numbers (w/o grommet seals).
2.2 DIMENSIONS, MATERIALS, PLATINGS AND MARKINGS
Housings: 20% glass filled SPS/nylon blend
TPAs: 20% glass filled SPS/nylon blend
Grommet Caps: 20% glass filled SPS/nylon blend
CPAs: 30% glass filled polyester
Seals: Inherently lubricated silicone
Terminals: Copper alloy C19025
Tin Plating: Reflow tin with advanced tin barrier under-plate
Silver Plating: Electro-deposited pure silver (0.5% max. impurities)
Gold Plating: Electro-deposit gold with nickel under-plate
Seal Plug: 15% glass filled polyester (100% regrind)
Product Name Document Number Series
2 Way Female Assembly SD-33471-021 33471
2 Way Male Assembly SD-33481-021 33481
3 Way Female Assembly SD-33471-031 33471
3 Way Male Assembly SD-33481-031 33481
4 Way Female Assembly SD-33471-041 33471
4 Way Male Assembly SD-33481-041 33481
4 Way Female Assembly w/ shorting bar SD-33471-041 33471◊
4 Way Male Assembly w/ shorting bar SD-31280-200 31280 ◊
5 Way Female Assembly SD-33471-051 33471
5 Way Male Assembly SD-33481-051 33481
6 Way Female Assembly SD-33471-061 33471
6 Way Male Assembly SD-33481-061 33481
Cavity Seal Plug* SD-34345-001 34345
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
REVISION: ECR/ECN INFORMATION: TITLE:
33471 CONNECTOR SYSTEM
MX150 SINGLE ROW